Electro Galvanised
C1 acc. to EN ISO 12944-2
SC2 – 50 years acc. to EC5
Nyhed
Solid-Drive™ Self-Drilling Dowels
for Fastening of Glulam and CLT
The CE marked SDD self-drilling dowel offers an efficient fastening method for
glulam and CLT in combination with aluminium connectors.

Dimensions [mm]
Bit Load RPM
Qty
per
boxThread
diameter [d]
Length [L]
Head
diameter [dh]
Upper shank
diameter [d1]
Upper thead
length [Lg1]
Lower thread
length [Lg2]
SDD7.5X93 78119 7.5 93 12.0 6.9 8.5 27 T-40
m
in
. 3
0
kg
80
0-
10
00
 rp
m
50
SDD7.5X113 78120 7.5 113 12.0 6.9 12.5 36 T-40 50
SDD7.5X133 78121 7.5 133 12.0 6.9 12.5 36 T-40 50
SDD7.5X153 78122 7.5 153 12.0 6.9 12.5 36 T-40 50
SDD7.5X173 78123 7.5 173 12.0 6.9 12.5 36 T-40 50
Glulam beam connections
Large glulam beams can be installed with a concealed aluminium beam hanger and SDD self-drilling dowels. The advantage of using self-drilling
dowels is that you neither need to pre-drill the timber nor the hanger. This will give you a significant time-saving compared to using regular dowels.
Inclined beam connections

Qty fasteners Characteristic loads [kN]
Min. height
(no slope)
Primary
beam
Secondary
beam
R1,k =  R2,k R3,k
R4,k
Dowel length SDD [mm] Thread length SDD [mm]
Primary
beam
Secondary
beam
Qty Type Qty Type 93 113 133 153 173 93 113 133 153 173
BTALU1200/120 190 125 12 CNA4.0x50 3 SDD7.5 12.2 13.2 13.5 14.1 14.1 2.9 3.5 4.2 4.8 5.6 8.8
BTALU1200/160 230 165 16 CNA4.0x50 4 SDD7.5 18.7 19.7 21.3 21.3 21.3 3.6 4.4 5.3 6.2 7.0 12.7
BTALU1200/200 270 205 20 CNA4.0x50 5 SDD7.5 25.9 27.7 29.8 29.8 29.8 4.4 5.4 6.4 7.4 8.4 16.7
BTALU1200/240 310 245 24 CNA4.0x50 6 SDD7.5 33.6 36.2 38.9 38.9 38.9 5.3 6.4 7.4 8.6 9.8 20.6
BTALU1200/280 35 285 28 CNA4.0x50 7 SDD7.5 41.5 44.9 48.2 48.2 48.2 5.6 6.7 7.7 8.9 10.1 24.5
BTALU1200/320 390 325 32 CNA4.0x50 8 SDD7.5 49.4 53.6 53.6 53.6 53.6 6.4 7.7 8.8 10.2 11.5 28.4
BTALU1200/360 430 365 36 CNA4.0x50 9 SDD7.5 57.5 62.4 62.4 62.4 62.4 7.2 8.6 9.9 11.5 12.9 32.3
BTALU1200/400 470 405 40 CNA4.0x50 10 SDD7.5 65.5 71.2 76.4 76.4 76.4 8.0 9.6 11.0 12.7 14.4 36.3
BTALU1200/440 510 445 44 CNA4.0x50 11 SDD7.5 73.6 79.3 85.8 91.4 92.5 8.8 10.5 12.1 14.0 15.8 40.2
BTALU1200/480 550 485 48 CNA4.0x50 12 SDD7.5 81.4 57.9 94.5 100.2 101.7 9.5 11.5 13.2 15.3 17.2 44.1
BTALU1200/520 590 525 52 CNA4.0x50 12 SDD7.5 83.6 90.2 97.5 104.1 106.4 10.3 12.4 14.3 16.6 18.7 48.0
BTALU1200/560 630 565 56 CNA4.0x50 12 SDD7.5 85.9 92.5 100.5 107.9 111.2 11.1 13.4 15.4 17.8 20.1 51.9
BTALU1200/600 670 605 60 CNA4.0x50 12 SDD7.5 85.9 94.8 103.5 111.7 115.9 11.9 14.4 16.5 19.1 21.5 55.9
The beam has to be wider than the length of the dowel. See ETA to optimise the qty of dowels per beam.
References
Beam dimensions
[mm]